## CLAYTON STATE UNIVERSITY FEE SCHEDULE - FALL SEMESTER 2016- SUMMER SEMESTER 2017

MOVE ON WHEN READY (MOWR)																
IN-STATE TUITION																
HOURS	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	
TUITION- Regular classes STUDENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR	161.93 R PAYING 1	323.86 UITION A		647.72 CREDIT H	809.65 HOURS AND	971.58 FOR ANY	,	,	,	1,619.30	1,781.23	1,943.16	2,105.09	2,267.02	2,429.00	

Other Fees:

Late Registration Fee 100.00

EXTRA COURSE FEES MAY APPLY TO SPECIFIC CLASSES

MOWR and Joint enrolled students who wish to use the Student Activity Center (SAC) facility and the University Health Services must pay for those services out-of-pocket directly to those departments. The cost for SAC per semester is \$100.00 and the Health Clinic is \$46.00